w
w
w
.
m
k
s
i

ionization performance is constantly monitored and
maintained at optimal settings.
Ordering Information
91-5225U-xx Digital AeroBar in -22, -28, -36, -44, -56, -64, -76, or -84 inch Nominal Bar Lengths
Single Unit Packaging                     -SUP
91-5200-IM6T-Vx.x Interface Module Model IM6T
33-5200 100-240 VAC Transformer
91-5200-SW-Vx.x IM6T System Software
91-5200-SR-Vx.x Digital Sensor
MKS, Ion Systems
1750 North Loop Road, Alameda, CA  94502
Tel:  510.217.0600 or 800.367.2452
Fax:  510.217.0484